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Product Datasheet

Dimethyl 3-Hydroxy-3-[2-(ethylsulfonyl)propyl]glutarate, CAS [[116007-17-

1]]
USB-447153

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

Dimethyl 3-Hydroxy-3-[2-(ethylsulfonyl)propyllglutarate, CAS
[[116007-17-11]

USB-447153
447153
USB-447153-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Dimethyl 3-Hydroxy-3-[2-(ethylsulfonyl)propyllglutarate is a
metabolite of Clethodim (C573250), a systemic graminicide and post-
emergent herbicide. Molecular Formula: C12H2207S Molecular
Weight: 310.36 Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximu...

310.36

[116007-17-1]



