

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13

22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99

E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Dimethyl 3-Hydroxy-3-[2-(ethylsulfonyl)propyl]glutarate, CAS [[116007-17-1]] USB-447153

Article Name	Dimethyl 3-Hydroxy-3-[2-(ethylsulfonyl)propyl]glutarate, CAS [[116007-17-1]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-447153
Supplier Catalog Number	447153
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-447153-1
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	Dimethyl 3-Hydroxy-3-[2-(ethylsulfonyl)propyl]glutarate is a metabolite of Clethodim (C573250), a systemic graminicide and postemergent herbicide. Molecular Formula: C12H22O7S Molecular Weight: 310.36 Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximu
Molecular Weight	310.36
CAS Number	[116007-17-1]